
Queen of Hearts 3/13/2010

Queen of Hearts

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/91489
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/91489


Oriental Jokes Eclat Doré 5/4/2009

FRCH Oriental Jokes Coca Cola 1/1/2007

FRCH LUXCH Jokima Just A Legend - SOM LOF.
2147/296 8/27/1999

Jokima Julius 2659CH 4/21/1995

GBCH Jokima Just Amazing KCSB3203CE
4/19/1993

FRCH INTCH(FCI) Oriental Jokes Spice Girl -
DOM LOF. 2004/512 8/1/2001

FRCH LUXCH INTCH(FCI) CERCH Goldenberry
Jay Donvalley - SOM LOF. 1589/234 2/8/1996

Tuyu Diamond N' Fire - Dom LOF. 1889/460
11/15/1998

FRCH INTCH(FCI) Sugar Germanika PKR.IX-
45347 1/2/2005

EURCH FINCH LTCH RUSCH PLCH PLJCH
INTCH(FCI) Nabab Germanika PKR.IX-41020

9/16/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

VDHCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Mamona Germanika
1/1/1998

VDHCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Mamona Germanika
1/1/1998

PLCH Gingery's Seawolf Of Oz PKR. IX - 37957
8/29/1994

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Przemek's Bandama v
Gingery PKRIX36755 9/4/1994

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/84546
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/69991
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/36723
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/36720
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/36724
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41189
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41189
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35384
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35384
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/47932
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59641
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/40713
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35055
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/39098
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/39098
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35104
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/42314
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/42314


Lady Ml Dream Night LOI 09/104334 10/3/2008

Zorrazo Bulldozer 11/16/2004

SECH Chinetta's Chanel Egoist 64547/2003
11/5/2003

DKCH NUCH NORDCH INTCH(FCI) SECH
Tapscott's Houdini In Red S32026/2002 10/17/2001

Chinetta's Cacharel Gloria 7/11/2002

FINCH RUSCH EECH Sun Dan Viva Finlandia
FIN 29766/03 5/15/2003

FINCH EECH SECH Honebon High Treason
S14989/96 9/29/1995

Silvestra-Haus-Hit Anfisa EST01611/99 6/12/1999

Secret Ulubienica Tlumow 7/22/2007

LTCH RKFCH ROMCH RUSCH PLCH LTJCH
INTCH(FCI) Martini Sua Sponte PKR.IX-45822

12/4/2004

BALTCH FINCH LVCH LTCH AMCH
INTCH(FCI) EECH Lemiz The Celebrity N'co

9/17/2000

LVCH RUSCH Nadzieja Germanika PKR.IX-41104
9/16/2000

LTCH RUSCH UKRCH INTCH(FCI) Secret na
Wage Zlota PKR.IX-44395 12/6/2003

CZCH ITACH SKCH CZJCH CZCCH
INTCH(FCI) CERCH Cenn Modry kvet

CMKU/CIN/214/97/99 12/2/1997

LTCH RUSCH PLCH Nowina Germanika PKR.IX-
41368 9/16/2000

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/80358
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/56192
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/51555
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/46281
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/31818
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/55424
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/36013
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/44652
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/72649
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/53711
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/38062
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/40721
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/61378
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/61378
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/31252
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/50569

